NX-series I/O System
Unique I/O increases application quality and range
Standardization of control system
Quality improvement by synchronizing data collection
Flexible system configuration
The NX I/O connects sensors and actuators on production lines to optimize applications
2  3
| NX Series I/O System

16 A/B NX-TBC162
30 31
Ordering Information
Safety CPU Units
Note: Connect the Safety CPU Unit to the NX1P2 CPU Unit via the EtherCAT Coupler Unit.
Safety Input Units
Note: Connect the Safety Input Unit to the NX1P2 CPU Unit via the EtherCAT Coupler Unit.
Safety Output Units
Note: Connect the Safety Output Unit to the NX1P2 CPU Unit via the EtherCAT Coupler Unit.
Unit type Appearance
Specification
ModelMaximum number of
safety I/O points Program capacity Number of safety
master connections
I/O refreshing
method Unit version
Safety CPU
Unit
256 points 512 KB 32 Free-Run refreshing Ver.1.1 NX-SL3300
1024 points 2048 KB 128 Free-Run refreshing Ver.1.1 NX-SL3500
Unit type Appearance
Specification
Model
Number of
safety
input
points
Number of
test output
points
Internal I/O
common
Rated
input
voltage
OMRON
special
safety input
devices
Number of
safety slave
connections
I/O
refreshing
method
Unit
version
Safety Input
Unit
4 points 2 points
Sinking
inputs
(PNP)
24 VDC Can be
connected. 1 Free-Run
refreshing Ver.1.1 NX-SIH400
8 points 2 points
Sinking
inputs
(PNP)
24 VDC Cannot be
connected. 1 Free-Run
refreshing Ver.1.0 NX-SID800
Unit type Appearance
Specification
ModelNumber of
safety output